33
XS595
65k-Colors TFT LCD
800 x 600 (12,1”)
XS585
65k-Colors TFT LCD
640 x 480 (10,4”)
These new products are based on

� - The total depth includes the rear-mounted power supply (37 mm)
ESA elettronica S.p.A. reserves the right to make modifications without prior notice
41
Features of wallmounted iPCs:
- Installable in cabinets
- Can be combined with
panel monitor
Features of monitor:
- LCD display of 12”, 15” or 17”
- Touch Screen
- VGA input
- Analog video (composite and
S-video) input
PC/Monitor codes and descriptions
PC2000 Refer to pages 42 and 43 for configuration
PCDISPLAY12TS 12” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY12 12” LCD Monitor
PCDISPLAY15TS 15” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY15 15” LCD Monitor
PCDISPLAY17TS 17” LCD Monitor - Touch
PCDISPLAY17 17” LCD Monitor
A 1.5 m VGA connection cable is included with all monitors; a 1.5 m serial cable is also included
with touch screen models
Wallmount iPCs and LCD Monitors
PCDISPLAY12(TS)